
AC/DC Clamp-
on

Tachometer

Module Sensor Evergreen Telemetry

Amprobe

Extech

INSTRUMENT CALIBRATION LIST

INSTRUMENT MANUFACTURER
CALIBRATION

DATE

7/16/2025

7/16/2025DwyerWater Meter A-490W-6 / 08Q2ML

Amprobe 7/24/2025TMA-10A / 23090034

TH-12 / 2500121Evergreen Telemetry 6/2/2025

6/2/2025T-4-6 / 2200315

6/3/2025PVF-1 / 2300584D

MODEL / SERIAL #

Water Meter Dwyer A-490W-6 / 08Q2MS

Pressure/Velocit
y Module

Humidity Sensor

Anemometer

Immersion Probe Evergreen Telemetry

Evergreen Telemetry

T&H-101 / 2100194C

461895 / H437766

AMP-200 / 060524-1 7/24/2025

7/24/2025

6/2/2025

CALIBRATION DUE
DATE

7/16/2026

7/24/2026

6/2/2026

6/2/2026

6/3/2026

7/16/2026

7/24/2026

7/24/2026

6/2/2026
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